LTR-P Professional Series ®
Wet Location, 24VDC 1.5W / 3.0W / 5.8W
LED Tape Specification Sheet
©2021 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® LTRPWP-spec
Page 1
Project Name Type

2” CUTS
36 LED’s/FOOT
Install Sheet
65
IP
CLOSET
LTR-P Professional Series ®
Wet Location, 24VDC 1.5W / 3.0W / 5.8W
LED Tape Specification Sheet
©2021 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® LTRPWP-spec
Page 2
DIMENSION
Catalog No. Length Lumens CRI Color Temp. Max. Run
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-24K-16 16’-4” / 5M 102 90+ 2400K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-27K-16 16’-4” / 5M 109 90+ 2700K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-30K-16 16’-4” / 5M 121 90+ 3000K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-35K-16 16’-4” / 5M 121 90+ 3500K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-40K-16 16’-4” / 5M 136 90+ 4000K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-40K-16 16’-4” / 5M 144 90+ 5000K 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-AM-FT
CUSTOM CUT
FEET-INCHES
(CUTS MADE IN
2” INCREMENTS)
N/A N/A Amber 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-RD-FT N/A N/A Red 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-GR-FT N/A N/A Green 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-1.5W-BL-FT N/A N/A Blue 60’
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-24K-16 16’-4” / 5M 210 90+ 2400K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-27K-16 16’-4” / 5M 225 90+ 2700K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-30K-16 16’-4” / 5M 242 90+ 3000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-35K-16 16’-4” / 5M 246 90+ 3500K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-40K-16 16’-4” / 5M 254 90+ 4000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-3.0W-50K-16 16’-4” / 5M 265 90+ 5000K 32’-8”
LTR-P-WP-24V-5.8W-24K-FT
CUSTOM CUT
FEET-INCHES
(CUTS MADE IN

SEE WEBSITE FOR COMPLETE LIST OF POWER SUPPLIES AND COMPATIBLE DIMMERS.
16’-4” (5M reel)
CUSTOM LENGTHS.32” (8mm)
.5” (13mm)
.2” (5mm) Cuttable every 2” (51mm) by factory only.
Model Description
SHWC Smart 2.4 GHz WiFi Controller, Standard
12V/24V Low Voltage, 1-Channel / 2-Wire
SHWC-RGBW-RPT Universal Smart Power Repeater
CONTROLLERS
Note: For wet location applications, use NEMA box (by others)
Model Description
LTR-P-WP-TPC-12 Tape to power supply wet location connector
LTR-P-WP-TTC-3 3” tape to tape wet location connector
LTR-P-WP-TTC-6 6” tape to tape wet location connector
LTR-P-WP-TTC-12 12” tape to tape wet location connector
LTR-P-WP-TTC-24 24” tape to tape wet location connector
ACCESSORIES